BRUNCH

Toasted teacake (V)
Scone with Jam & Cream
Buttered toast (2 slices) (V)

Beans on toast (V)

SANDWICHES

Ham

Ham & Cheese
Cheese (V)

Tuna mayonnaise

Egg mayonnaise (V)

AFTERNOON TEA

Served daily.

THE ST JAMES GRIMSBY

LUNCH MENU

SERVED UNTIL 3PM

£2.95

£2.95

£1.95

£4.95

£5.95

£22.00 FOR TWO

Selection of freshly made sandwiches,
sausage rolls, savory eggs, scones with
jam and cream, selection of cakes and

tea and coffee.

Please book 24 hours in advance.

Poached egg on toast
Fried egg on toast
Bacon sandwich

Sausage sandwich

PANINIS
Tuna Melt
Ham & Cheese
Bacon & Cheese

Sausage & Onion

JACKET POTATO

Beans and Cheese (V)
Tuna Mayonnaise
Chilli Con Carne and Cheese

Plain with Butter

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or food intolerances.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

ALLERGENS: CE (Celery), M (Milk), MU (Mustard), GL (Gluten), EG (Egg), SD (Sulphur Dioxide), SS (Sesame),
SO (Soya), NU (Nuts), CR (Crustacean), FI (Fish), MO (Mollusc)

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£7.95

£8.95

£5.95



