

## LUNCH MENU

## Served until 3PM

## **BRUNCH**

Toasted teacake (V)	£2.95	Poached egg on toast	£4.95
Scone with Jam & Cream	£2.95	Fried egg on toast	£4.95
Buttered toast (2 slices) (V)	£1.95	Bacon sandwich	£4.95
Beans on toast (V)	£4.95	Sausage sandwich	£4.95
SANDWICHES	£5.95	PANINIS	£7.95
Ham		Tuna Melt	
Ham & Cheese		Ham & Cheese	
Cheese (V)		Decree 0 Character	
		Bacon & Cheese	
Tuna mayonnaise		Sausage & Onion	
Tuna mayonnaise Egg mayonnaise (V)			

AFTERNOON TEA	£22.00 FOR TWO	JACKET POTATO	£8.95
Served daily.		Beans and Cheese (V)	
Selection of freshly made sandwiches, sausage rolls, savory eggs, scones with jam and cream, selection of cakes and tea and coffee.		Tuna Mayonnaise	
		Chilli Con Carne and Cheese	£5.95
Please book 24 hours in ac	dvance.	Plain with Butter	

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or food intolerances. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.